Mobile Bill Statement

Statement Date 2024-06-23 Account Number MB123456789
Customer Name John Doe Billing Period 2024-05-21 to 2024-06-20
Mobile Number +1234-567-8901 Plan Name Premium Plus 50GB
Bill Summary
Description Amount (USD)

Monthly Rental
Call Charges
SMS Charges
Data Charges
Other Charges

Total Amount Due 7474

Usage Details

Type Units Used Free Units Billed Units

Local Calls 350 min 300 min 50 min
International Calls 20 min 0 min 20 min
SMS 55 40 15
Data 27 GB 25 GB 2 GB

Payment Information

Previous Balance 0.00 Payments Received

Due Date 2024-07-05 Status

Important Notes

e This statement is system generated and does not require a signature.
e Please verify all usage details and charges mentioned above.

e Late payment may result in service interruption and late fees.

For any discrepancies, contact customer care within 7 days of statement date.

Retain this statement for your records or for future dispute resolution.

49.99
12.50
2.00
8.75

1.50

Charge (USD)
7.50
5.00
2.00

8.75

7474

Not Paid



	Mobile Bill Statement
	Bill Summary
	Usage Details
	Payment Information
	Important Notes


