

Mobile Bill Statement

Statement Date	2024-06-23	Account Number	MB123456789
Customer Name	John Doe	Billing Period	2024-05-21 to 2024-06-20
Mobile Number	+1 234-567-8901	Plan Name	Premium Plus 50GB

Bill Summary

Description	Amount (USD)
Monthly Rental	49.99
Call Charges	12.50
SMS Charges	2.00
Data Charges	8.75
Other Charges	1.50
Total Amount Due	74.74

Usage Details

Type	Units Used	Free Units	Billed Units	Charge (USD)
Local Calls	350 min	300 min	50 min	7.50
International Calls	20 min	0 min	20 min	5.00
SMS	55	40	15	2.00
Data	27 GB	25 GB	2 GB	8.75

Payment Information

Previous Balance	0.00	Payments Received	74.74
Due Date	2024-07-05	Status	Not Paid

Important Notes

- This statement is system generated and does not require a signature.
- Please verify all usage details and charges mentioned above.
- Late payment may result in service interruption and late fees.
- For any discrepancies, contact customer care within 7 days of statement date.
- Retain this statement for your records or for future dispute resolution.